Contact the LCEC

Lee College Education Center - South Liberty County

Map
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Address:

1715 Hwy. 146 Bypass
Liberty, TX 77575-4741
Office: 832.556.5660
Icec@lee.edu

Lunch Hour — Virtual Walk-In (Via WebEX):

12-1 p.m. every Monday
Join by Meeting Number: 2630 149 0015
Meeting Password: LCEC2023 (52322023 from phones and video systems)

Join from Meeting Link:
https://leecollege.webex.com/leecollege/j.php?
MTID=mb11a779b4557459e2acddac93438f581

Meet the Staff of LCEC

Title Name Email
Executive Director Dr. Laura Lane-Worley  llaneworley@lee.edu
Program Manager Katie Marek kmarek@lee.edu
Service Coordinator J. Clayton Ware jware@lee.edu
Shared College Stephanie Broussard sbroussard@Iee.edu
Coordinator
Security Officer Bob Easton eeaston@lee.edu
Security Officer Alex Juarez aljuarez@lee.edu

FIND A CAREER
My Next Move
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